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Uponor Q&E KoniHo i3 30BHiLWHLOI0 pi3bboto PL 16-G1/2"MT
1145651
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Mpo npoaykT Uponor Q&E KoniHo i3 30BHIiLLHBOIO pi3b6oto PL
Cneumdpikauis

- MeTanesi QiTUHI BUrOTOBNEHI 3 BMCOKOSKICHOI NaTyHi
- MnactukoBi GiTMHIM BUroToBAEHI 3 monideHiNcynbpoHy

Cdbepu BUKOPUCTaHHSA

- YHiBepcankbHi ¢iTMHIr1 Ansa BCix Tpy6 Uponor PE-Xa 6/10 6ap.
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Measurements

UnninapuyHa_pissba_G
HosxuHa (1)

JosxuHa (12)

z1

Z2

Status

Iltem Available From date
Product code

Iltem no EAN

Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN

Poamipu

Bucota enemeHTa
[loBXunHa oanHuLi ToBapy
Bara oanHuui ToBapy
LWnpuHa oguHuui ToBapy
Item_UOM

Packaging

Ynakoska GTIN PL1
Ynakoeka GTIN PL3
Ynakoska GTIN PL4
Bucota ynakoBku PL1
BucoTta ynakosku PL3
Bucota ynakosku PL4
HosxunHa ynakosku PL1
[osxunHa ynakosku PL3

[osxunHa ynakoskun PL4
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1/2
26
32
15,6
14

2025-01-01

6414900390880
35001145651
06414900390880

50
40
0,032
30

T

06414900445382
06414900447607
06414900447256
89

95

806

167

277

1200
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KinbkicTb ynakoBku PL1
Kinbkictb ynakosku PL3
KinbkicTb ynakoBku PL4
Twun ynakosku PL1

Twun ynakoBku PL3

Twun ynakosku PL4
O6csr ynakoBku PL1
O6car ynakoBku PL3
O6csr ynakoBku PL4
Bara ynakoBku PL1
Bara ynakoBku PL3
Bara ynakosku PL4
WnpuHa ynakoBku PLA1
LWvpuHa ynakosku PL3

LWnpuHa ynakosku PL4

Technical documents

Download documents here |i|
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20

80

7680
Base_Box
Box

Pallet
0,000995821
0,004710385
0,77376

0,68

2,81

295

67

179

800

MpeacraBHuUTBO YNoHop MMBX
B YKpaiHi

Mwpy, 6ya. 15a, od.405
02105, m. Kuis,
YkpaiHa

T +38 044 209 79 09
E info-ukraine@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/uk-ua



https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1145651

